Niki Cervin, born in Stockholm, based in Malmé

EDUCATION
2005—2007 Lunds college of Art and Design

SOLO EXHIBITION

2025
2024
2024
2023
2021
2020
2019
2015
2013
2011
2011
2010
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007

Molekyl, Malmo

Pom, Mariefred

Konstnérscentrum Vast, Gothenburg
Sulfur Studio Collective, Malmo
Pom, Mariefred

OBRA, Malméd

Makeriet, Malmo

Estetica, Malm&

Estetica, Malm&

Staffanstorps Konsthall

Estetica, Malm&

Olsson & Uddenberg, Goéteborg
Estetica, Malm&

Makeriet, Malmo

Estetica, Malm&

"On the Wall", Cirkulationscentralen, Malmo
Estetica, Malm&

Le Gant, Malmo

DUO EXHIBITION

2024
2021

CG, Malm¢, together with Rebecka Larsdotter
Molekyl, Malmd, together with Gitte Eidslott

GROUP EXHIBITION (selected)

2025
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2016
2016
2015

2012
2012
2010

Galleri IDI, Stockholm

Painters Salon, curated by Alice Maselnikova, Molekyl Gallery, Malmo
Highly Toxic, Digitaliseum, Malmo

Olsertds Konsthall, Olserdd

Liljevalchs Springexhibition, Liljevalchs Konsthall, Stockholm

Stock: A selection of works from the vaults, Galleri OBRA, Malmé

Got It For Cheap, Galleri Golsa, Oslo

Konstbunkern, Orebro

Véarsolange, Galleri Slatten, Malmo

Bastad Bjare Konstférening, Bastad

Gallery Svalan, Kalmar

"Shifting Landscapes - Sharing the Lund University Art Collection”, Museum of
Artistic Process and Public Art, Lund

Dunkers kulturhus, Helsingborg

Art concept store, Bjurholmsplan, Stockholm

Dunkers Kulturhus, Helsingborg



PUBLIC COLLECTIONS

Ale kommun

Lund University Art Collection
Knivsta kommun

Malmé Artmuseum

Public Art Agency / Statens konstrad
Region Gavleborg

Region Jonkdpings lan
Region Kronoberg

Region Skane

Region Sérmland

Region Vastra Gotaland
Riksdagsférvaltningen
Sandvikens kommun
Sundbybergs stad

Vellinge kommun

GRANT

2025 Stiftelsen Petersenska Hemmet
2023 Studio grant, Malm¢é Stad

2021 One year working grant, Konstndrsndmnden
2020 Studio grant, Malm¢é Stad

2019 Byggnads Kulturstipendium
2017 Studio grant, Malm¢é Stad

2015 Studio grant, Malm¢é Stad

2011 Skanska Konstnarsklubben
2009 Studio grant, Malm¢é Stad

2008 Malmo konststudio

EDUCATIONAL ASSIGNMENTS

2020 Teaching abstract painting at Medborgarskolan, Malmé

2018 — 2019 Skapande skola, Malmé

2018 Art Workshop with middle school students, MKB, Malmé

2017 Painting Workshop with lower secondary school students, Helsingborgshem
2016 Mentor, Ostra Grevie Art College, Ostra Grevie



